
Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 0 2 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 11 4 12 4 8 0 0

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 0 2 6 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 6 4 12 3 6 0 0

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 4 0 2 5 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 6 3 5 0 0

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 9 2 3 1 1 0 0

Baldini Gianluca (06/102) 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Susini Leonardo 06/100 30 54 1,80

Amato Tommaso 06/101 25 42 1,68

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 21 38 1,81

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 22 38 1,73

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 19 25 1,32

Baldini Gianluca 06/102 11 14 1,27

Gli Sbandati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guarino Angelo (06/1905) 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 7

Giovannetti Lorenzo (06/1907) 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 0

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nigro Leonardo (06/1904) 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 0 4 2

Bertelli Saverio (06/2064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guarino Angelo 06/1905 32 17 0,53

Giovannetti Lorenzo 06/1907 28 12 0,43

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 24 8 0,33

Nigro Leonardo 06/1904 30 7 0,23

Bertelli Saverio 06/2064 6 1 0,17

L'Acchito

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernardini Jhonatan (06/2018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dhamo Gioi (06/2027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donati Filippo (06/1971) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dumani Gjergj (06/2048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laci Alfred (06/2025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marku Ervis (06/2026) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monti Stefano (06/1970) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramku Oltion (06/1969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simone Antonio (06/2020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voga Eduart (06/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Jhonatan 06/2018 0 0 0,00

Dhamo Gioi 06/2027 0 0 0,00

Donati Filippo 06/1971 0 0 0,00

Dumani Gjergj 06/2048 0 0 0,00

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 0 0 0,00

Laci Alfred 06/2025 0 0 0,00

Marku Ervis 06/2026 0 0 0,00

Monti Stefano 06/1970 0 0 0,00

Ramku Oltion 06/1969 0 0 0,00

Simone Antonio 06/2020 0 0 0,00

Voga Eduart 06/1972 0 0 0,00

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 2 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 8

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 2 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 2 6

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 4 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 12

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 2 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 26 35 1,35

Matteo Marianna 06/029 26 25 0,96

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 32 25 0,78

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 22 21 0,95

Bertini Rita 06/1044 22 15 0,68



Trident Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 4 0 0

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 3 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0

Benvenuti Loriano (06/856) 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0

Pucci Luca (06/867) 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grella Andrea (06/1899) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0

Di Gangi Giuseppe (06/1900) 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiochi Loriano (06/1898) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 24 52 2,17

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 27 52 1,93

Benvenuti Loriano 06/856 14 27 1,93

Pucci Luca 06/867 16 23 1,44

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 8 16 2,00

Grella Andrea 06/1899 12 13 1,08

Di Gangi Giuseppe 06/1900 7 11 1,57

Fiochi Loriano 06/1898 4 5 1,25


